9:00-9:15 a.m.

9:15-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:15 a.m.

10:15-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:15 a.m.

11:15-12:00 p.m.

12:00-12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:00 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:30 p.m.

2:30-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023

Agenda

Welcome and About NCSBA
Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology

NCSBA’s Envise Portal Walkthrough
Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology
JohLee Long, Membership Services Assistant

NCSBA’s Academy of School Boardsmanship

Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology
Christina Davoile, Executive Assistant & Communications Specialist
Amber Horton, Assistant Director of Board Development

Governmental Relations Update
Rebekah Howard, Advocacy Coordinator

Break

Policy Services and Procedures for Updates
Christine Scheef, Legal Counsel/Director of Policy
Chelsea Sutton, Editorial Coordinator

Lunch and Networking

Association Update
Leanne Winner, Executive Director

Minutes Matters
Kathy Boyd, Senior Staff Attorney

North Carolina School Boards Trust Update
Donna Lynch, Litigation Counsel

BuyBoard
Christina Davoile, Executive Assistant & Communications Specialist

Closing Comments



