

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023

Agenda

9:00-9:15 a.m.	Welcome and About NCSBA Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology
9:15-9:45 a.m.	NCSBA's Envise Portal Walkthrough Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology JohLee Long, Membership Services Assistant
9:45-10:15 a.m.	NCSBA's Academy of School Boardsmanship Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology Christina Davoile, Executive Assistant & Communications Specialist Amber Horton, Assistant Director of Board Development
10:15-11:00 a.m.	Governmental Relations Update Rebekah Howard, Advocacy Coordinator
11:00-11:15 a.m.	Break
11:15-12:00 p.m.	Policy Services and Procedures for Updates Christine Scheef, Legal Counsel/Director of Policy Chelsea Sutton, Editorial Coordinator
12:00-12:45 p.m.	Lunch and Networking
12:45-1:00 p.m.	Association Update Leanne Winner, Executive Director
1:00-2:00 p.m.	Minutes Matters Kathy Boyd, Senior Staff Attorney
2:00-2:30 p.m.	North Carolina School Boards Trust Update Donna Lynch, Litigation Counsel
2:30-2:45 p.m.	BuyBoard Christina Davoile, Executive Assistant & Communications Specialist
2:45-3:00 p.m.	Closing Comments